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STUDENT’s GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE (SGRC) 

 

1  Dr Rakhal Gaitonde Professor, AMCHSS Chairman +91-471-2524 241 rakhal.gaitonde@sctimst.ac.in 

2  Dr Sanjay G. Professor, Cardiology Member +91 9447799137 sanjay@sctimst.ac.in 

3  Dr Ajay Prasad Hrishi P. Additional Professor, Anesthesiology  Member +91 9495239765 drajay@sctimst.ac.in 

4  Dr Ramesh P. 
Scientist ‘G’,  

Div. of Polymeric Medical Devices 
Member +91-471-2520 225 rameshp@sctimst.ac.in 

5  Dr Anugya Bhatt 
Scientist ‘G’,  

Divn. Of Thrombosis Research 
Member +91-471-2520 219 anugyabhatt@sctimst.ac.in 

6  Dr.Jissa V.T. Scientist ‘C’, AMCHSS Member +91-471-2524 270 jissa@sctimst.ac.in 

7  Ms.Suja Raj L Lecturer in Nursing Member +91-471-2524 416 ins@sctimst.ac.in 

8  Dr.Tijo George PhD Student Member +91-8281333863 tijo@sctimst.ac.in 

9  Ms.Divya M.R. PhD Student 
SC/ST 

representative 
+91 7356585814 divyaraghav@sctimst.ac.in  

10  
A student representing the wing where the grievance has 

occurred to be nominated by the Dean/Director 
Special Invitee - - 
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